Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 01 February 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

o AN

Race# 2

a A~ DN

Race# 3

0o N o N

Race# 4

1
9/2

Race# 5

1

2
4
6
8

Greyhound

Mixed 4/5/6/Provincial 2/643
Spinning Pixie

Howling Hoss

Wickham

Lana Intention

Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Run On Rusty
Long Gully Tracy
Fawn Charger
Hewett

Nutrition

Optic Blue

Mixed 3/4/Provincial 2/400

Mo Slater

All Show
Emerley Poida
Sutton Daisy
Aston Stella

Plant Road

Last

24.9
31.9
30.7
281

26.0
341
32.9
35.0

25.8
32.0
31.8
271
28.5
28.3

This

24.6
321
30.3
281

29.9
28.6
26.1
34.2
32.8
35.2

25.6
324
32.4
271
284
28.7

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/400

Juicy Que
Aston Marley
Calais Prince
Blaze Maker
Our Girl Daisy

Big Prediction

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Immense

Miss Bunty

Molly Blinders
Crush Your Enemy

Cherries On Fire

33.2
27.3
31.9
30.0
25.7

32.6

255
27.5
27.3
32.6
294

33.3
26.7
32.0
30.5
254

32.5

25.2
27.3
281
32.4
29.8

Variance

0.3
0.2
-0.4
0.0

0.1
0.1
-0.1
0.2

-0.2
0.4
0.6
0.0
-0.1
0.4

0.1
-0.6
0.1
0.5
-0.3
-0.1

-0.3
-0.2
0.8
-0.2
0.4
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GAW Wednesday, 01 February 2023

Box

Race# 6

A W N

Race# 7

A WN

Race# 8

o o A wWN

Race# 9

a ~ DN

Race# 10

Greyhound

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Rather

Garry's Chaos
He's All Purpose
Remember Prince
Patch Herrera

Ripplebrook Snip

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400

Spring Brooke
Mine Master
Little Sophia

Oh Louise

Bye Bye Blues
Satanic Boy
Zing Zang Oscar

Singin' Jules

Last

32.9
33.2
31.3
31.5
32.6
33.9

26.8
33.2
21.6
28.4
25.8
30.2
34.0
26.2

This

321
32.8
31.4
31.3
324
34.1

26.5
33.1
22.0
27.9
24.9
29.9
33.7
26.4

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Glengyre Fury
Bruisin' Bull
Irish Heiress
Ninetymile Kobe
Wilcott

Woodside Annie

31.9
31.9
30.2
35.4
32.8
26.0

31.8
321
30.5
36.1
33.1
26.1

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Devonish Girl
Remember Lee
Sort Of Sublime
Steel Harbour

No Plans

28.6
32.4
27.0
33.0
24.8

28.0
32.8
26.7
33.6
24.9

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Chilli On Ice
Go Go Snow

South Aussie Boy

25.7
27.7
31.7

25.6
27.6
31.8

Variance

-0.8
-0.4
0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.2

-0.3
-0.1
0.4

-0.5
-0.9
-0.3
-0.3
0.2

-0.1
0.2
0.3
0.7
0.3
0.1

-0.6
0.4
-0.3
0.6
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
0.1
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GAW Wednesday, 01 February 2023

Box Greyhound Last This
7 Way Too Soft 29.8 30.3
8 Drive The Jack 31.1 31.7

Race# 11 Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Anna Indy 27.5 28.1
2 Any Road 27.5 274
4 Springvale Jess 26.8 271
7 Speed Craze 32.6 325
8 Up There Rocco 32.8 329

Race# 12 Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/400 (5)

1 Temerity Spirit 26.3 26.7
2 Fizzy Crest 25.9 25.6
3 Lipinski Pie 27.6 26.8
4 Sally Palms 28.3 28.2
6 Ninetymile Bull 39.2 39.3
7 Bold Onyx 28.2 28.7
8 Springvale Coco 27.4 27.3

Variance

0.5
0.6

0.6
-0.1
0.3
-0.1
0.1

0.4
-0.3
-0.8
-0.1
0.1
0.5
-0.1
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